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Shell

O-ring , PWT

O-ring , Head

End Plate
Locking Kit Segment

Securing Ring

Securing Screw

 

 

Epoxy FRP

EPDM

EPDM

2507SST
2507SST

2507SST

304SST

As required

20002478

20002658

20000042

2000

20000061/62/63

1064

20000205

FRP PRESSURE VESSEL DATASHEET-2.5 INCH END ENTRY

F25-1000E

Assembly Explosion View with Detailed Components

Assembly Explosion View with Detailed Components
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